The Ultrastab 867-60I Current Transducer is a model in the Ultrastab Current Transducer
program.
It is the second generation of current transducers from Danfysik with transducer head and
SMD based electronics integrated in one assembly.
The 867-60I features a new zero flux detector construction with extrreme low noise feed
back, compact in size and competitive in price.
It ranges 0-60A from DC to 100kHz with a temperature drift lower than 0.1ppm/°C. Powered
with ±15V it produces an analog output current of 100mA at 60A primary current.

• 5 Ohm Burden resistor (2 x 10 Ohm), 0.1%, Tc < 3ppm/°C
• 10 Ohm Burden resistor (1 x 10 Ohm), 0.1%, Tc < 3ppm/°C
Ordering information standard
• 867-60I current transducer
• 866/867-BR5 Burden resistor
• 866/867-BR10 Burden resistor
• 866/867-SC, 2m shielded cable
• 866/867-BB bus bar
FA
CT
.U
ltr